EURONET SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

W ORLDWIDE

&, PURCHASE ORDER : i
PO NO.:. EN_IND-2019-C-Connectivity-0376 i DATE: December 26, 2019
SUPPLIER NAME:

Connectivity IT Solutions Private Ltd.

SUPPLIER ADDRESS: : Supplier's Contact Details :
Unit No. 309, Eco Star, Vishweshwara Nagar Road, off Aarey Raod, Contact Person: Jason Lobo
Goregaon ( E), Mumbai, Maharashtra. India 400063 Contact No.:+91 7406312234

Reference As per mail:. Akshata Shirke. Dated: Dec 26, 2019.

ORDER DETAILS

ITEM . TOTAL AMOUNT
SR. NO. CRCEi ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. Unit Rate s
” GLC-LH-SMD=
1 Data Centre Co- | | 108 AGE | X /LH SFP transceiver module, MMF/SMF, 1310nm, 4 19,250 77,000
location ;
DOM
GRAND TOTAL 77,000}
AMOUNT IN WORDS:

Rupees Seventy Seven Thousand Only

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

1. PAYMENT :

Within 30 days Post submission of Invoice.

2, DELIVERY :

within 3-4 days.

3. Contract Duration :

NA

4. SLA

NA

5. OTHERS:

a. Above mentioned price exclusive of GST.

b This PO is intended for aforementioned Supplier only and should not be shared with other party without Euronet's Consent.
c.Any cost not being part of above PO must be approved by Finance Controller to process for payment. %
d. The PO needs to be signed and acknoweldged within 3 days, post which will be deemed as accepted.

e. Penalty 5% of the total PO value in case the delivery goes beyond point no. 2.

6. Comments

Each invoice will be having respective state GSTIN and billing address (As Per Annexure of GST). All invoices would be submitted centrally at Euronet Thane
office and all payments will be released by Euronet Thane office.

Delivery and Billing Address : - Euronet Services India Pvt. Ltd. I-Think Techno Campus,Office No. 1, 8th Floor, Wing "A",Off Pokhran Road No. 2, Behind TCS,
Eastern Express Highway,Thane (West) - 400 607. Gst No.27 AABCE0288Q1Z6

s India Pvi. Ltd. ) ! -~

\"\.'/__,
Y ; N~
\

it

\

‘.
Auth\};‘i_zed Sig,
Rl g

Repd. Ofice: #48, 1st Floor, Ashok Plara, Gandhi Bazaar, BBMP Ward No. 49, K G Nagar, Basavanagudi, Banpalore - 560 004
Corp. Office: LThink Techno Campus, Office No, 1, 8th Flour, Wing “A”, Off Pokhran Road Nao. 2, Behind TCS, Eastern Express Highway,
Thane (W), Thane - 00 607, CIN : US1505KA2002PTCO30815, Telephone +91.22.393% 7000. Fax No + 91.22.30934 7139,

? Website: www.eurtmetworldwide.com




